
 
 

2025 TCC Golf Events 

 
April-May               
Friday, April 25 – Tuesday Men’s League Mixer 5:30 PM in the Clubhouse 
Saturday, April 26 – Rusty Open 1:00 PM Shotgun 
Tuesday, May 6 – Ladies 18 Hole Opening Day 9:30 AM Shotgun 
Tuesday, May 6 – Start of Tuesday Men’s League 4:00 PM – 5:30 PM tee times 
Thursday, May 8 – Ladies 9 Hole Opening Day 9:30 Shotgun 
Saturday, May 10 – Men’s Opening Day 10:00 AM Shotgun 
Sunday, May 18 – Sunday Funday 1:00 PM Modified Shotgun  
Saturday, May 31 – Men’s Choker Tournament 9:00 AM Shotgun 

June                
Sunday, June 8 – Sunday Funday 1:00 PM Modified Shotgun 
Thursday, June 12 – 1 Day Member Guest 1:30 PM Shotgun 
Sunday, June 15 – Father-Son & Parent-Child Tournament (Available All Day) 
Saturday, June 21 – Men’s Challenger 9:00 AM Shotgun  
Saturday, June 28 & 29 – Senior Club Championship (Tee Times TBD)  

July                
Thursday, July 10 – Ladies 9 Hole Old Pal 9:30 AM Shotgun 
Saturday, July 12 & 13 – Bobby Lewis Old Pal Championship 10:00 AM Shotgun 
Tuesday, July 15 & 16 – Ladies 18 Hole Old Pal 9:00 AM Shotgun 
Sunday, July 20 – Junior Club Championship (Tee Times Starting @ 12:30 PM) 
Sunday, July 20 – Sunday Funday 1:00 PM Modified Shotgun  

August               

Thursday, July 31, August 1, & 2 – Men’s Guest Invitational  
Tuesday, August 5 – 18 Hole Ladies Guest Day 9:00 AM Shotgun 
Thursday, August 14 – 9 Hole Ladies Guest Day 9:30 AM Shotgun 
Sunday, August 17 – Sunday Funday 1:00 PM Modified Shotgun  
Saturday, August 23 & 24 – TCC Club Championship Weekend (Tee Times Starting @ 8:30 AM) 

September-October             
Thursday, September 18 – Fall Classic/1 Day MG 1:30 PM Shotgun 
Saturday, September 20 – 1-Man Scramble 9:00 AM Shotgun 
Sunday, September 21 – Sunday Funday 1:00 PM Modified Shotgun   
Tuesday, September 23 – 18 Hole Ladies Round-Up 1:00 PM Shotgun 
Thursday, September 25 – 9 Hole Ladies Round-Up 9:30 AM Shotgun 
Saturday, September 27– Men’s Round-Up 10:00 AM Shotgun 
Saturday, October 11 & 12 – TCC Cup 10:00 AM Modified Tee Times  
Saturday, October 18 – Superintendent’s Revenge (Shotgun TBD)  
 
 
 
 


